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Class Name Section Rider Name Rider Membership No. Horse Horse Membership No. Bridle No. Time
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - Prelim 4 (2024) - Winter Qualifier Bronze Helen Hurstfield 1929066 Primrose Corsivia Belle 1955185 100 9:00

Class 3 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - Prelim 4 (2024) - Winter Qualifier Bronze Karl Morgan 1914296 Moonshadow VII 1934843 101 9:07

Class 3 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - Prelim 4 (2024) - Winter Qualifier Bronze Leah Connor 1915403 Lavill Doogan Star 1952663 102 9:14

Class 3 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - Prelim 4 (2024) - Winter Qualifier Silver Katy Bolton 1929625 Cato D 1955928 103 9:21

Class 3 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - Prelim 4 (2024) - Winter Qualifier Silver Wendy Burgess 1926511 Topp Hat N Tails 1951683 104 9:28

Class Name Section Rider Name Rider Membership No. Horse Horse Membership No. Bridle No. Time
Class 4 Preliminary 5 (2024) - Winter Q Bronze Helen Hurstfield 1929066 Primrose Corsivia Belle 1955185 100 9:35

Class 4 Preliminary 5 (2024) - Winter Q Bronze Karl Morgan 1914296 Moonshadow VII 1934843 101 9:42

Class 4 Preliminary 5 (2024) - Winter Q Bronze Leah Connor 1915403 Lavill Doogan Star 1952663 102 9:49

Class 4 Preliminary 5 (2024) - Winter Q Silver Wendy Burgess 1926511 Topp Hat N Tails 1951683 104 9:56

Class 4 Preliminary 5 (2024) - Winter Q Bronze Sophie Cook 1926025 Regal Beau 1954894 105 10:03

Class 4 Preliminary 5 (2024) - Winter Q Silver Becky Spurrell 1919181 Attyrory Elusive Rose 1947253 106 10:10

Class 4 Preliminary 5 (2024) - Winter Q Silver Madeleine  Ascroft 1414430 Massimo Maximus 1833402 107 10:17

Class Name Section Rider Name Rider Membership No. Horse Horse Membership No. Bridle No. Time
Class 5 Novice 5 (2024) - Winter Q Silver Madeleine  Ascroft 1414430 Massimo Maximus 1833402 107 10:34

Class 5 Novice 5 (2024) - Winter Q Silver Amanda  Lyne Nadal VH Kapelhof Z 108 10:41

Class 5 Novice 5 (2024) - Winter Q Silver Sandra Williams 99163 Foxcourt Amazing Grace 1954557 109 10:48

Class 5 Novice 5 (2024) - Winter Q Silver Melissa Parkes 1924400 Harthill Miller 1948555 110 10:55

Class 5 Novice 5 (2024) - Winter Q Silver Elaine Rippon 211443 Hokey Catoki 1634420 111 11:02

Class 5 Novice 5 (2024) - Winter Q Silver Sienna Pownall 1921682 Riggshield Bella Jean 1733949 112 11:09

Class 5 Novice 5 (2024) - Winter Q Silver Stella Seed 98558 JED(ODIN) 1531473 113 11:16

Class 5 Novice 5 (2024) - Winter Q Silver Isabel Coombes 1923534 Abou Ben Adhem 1947392 114 11:23

Class Name Section Rider Name Rider Membership No. Horse Horse Membership No. Bridle No. Time
Class 6 Dressage - BD - Novice - Novice 6 (2024) - Winter Qualifier Bronze Aimee Hulme 1912131 Ebbwshaw Chip 1933443 115 11:30

Class 6 Dressage - BD - Novice - Novice 6 (2024) - Winter Qualifier Silver Isabel Coombes 1923534 Abou Ben Adhem 1947392 114 11:37

Class 6 Dressage - BD - Novice - Novice 6 (2024) - Winter Qualifier Bronze elizabeth hindson 223654 Tawelfan Henry 1532704 116 11:44

Class 6 Dressage - BD - Novice - Novice 6 (2024) - Winter Qualifier Bronze Katrina Aqil 1910307 Jodulia PW 1934690 117 11:51

Class 6 Dressage - BD - Novice - Novice 6 (2024) - Winter Qualifier Bronze Melissa Parkes 1924400 Harthill Miller 1948555 110 11:58

Class 6 Dressage - BD - Novice - Novice 6 (2024) - Winter Qualifier Bronze Sophie Cook 1926025 Regal Beau 1954894 105 12:15

Class 6 Dressage - BD - Novice - Novice 6 (2024) - Winter Qualifier Silver Sandra Williams 99163 Foxcourt Amazing Grace 1954557 109 12:23

Class 6 Dressage - BD - Novice - Novice 6 (2024) - Winter Qualifier Silver Sarah  Benyon 321451 Macallan 1941687 118 12:31

Class 6 Dressage - BD - Novice - Novice 6 (2024) - Winter Qualifier Silver Stella Seed 98558 JED(ODIN) 1531473 113 12:39

Class 6 Dressage - BD - Novice - Novice 6 (2024) - Winter Qualifier Bronze Laura Charnley 1050959 Medina 1941377 119 12:47

Class Name Section Rider Name Rider Membership No. Horse Horse Membership No. Bridle No. Time
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Class 7 Elementary 5 (2024) - Winter Q Elaine Baxter 306622 Westhills wrainman 60775 120 13:10

Class 7 Elementary 5 (2024) - Winter Q Silver Hannah Burrage 1711347 Westpoint Firebolt 1732088 121 13:18

Class 7 Elementary 5 (2024) - Winter Q Silver Izabel Worthington 1710183 Machno Gabrielle 1733776 122 13:26

Class 7 Elementary 5 (2024) - Winter Q Samantha  Cadwallader 1512583 Daleeka 1936851 123 13:34

Class 7 Elementary 5 (2024) - Winter Q Bronze Sienna Pownall 1921682 Riggshield Bella Jean 1733949 124 13:42

Class 7 Elementary 5 (2024) - Winter Q Silver Susan Scott 1925703 Go Zippy 1950382 125 13:50

Class 7 Elementary 5 (2024) - Winter Q Nicholah  Smith 76708 Edentrillick Sunshine 1832967 126 13:58

Class 7 Elementary 5 (2024) - Winter Q Bronze Poppy Burgess 1916867 GFS Dizzy Rascal 1938034 127 14:06

Class 7 Elementary 5 (2024) - Winter Q Bronze Carla Jones 1916424 Chester Clover 1937377 140 14:14

Class Name Section Rider Name Rider Membership No. Horse Horse Membership No. Bridle No. Time
Class 8 Dressage - BD - Elementary - Elem 6 (2024) - Winter Qualifier Silver Hannah Burrage 1711347 Westpoint Firebolt 1732088 121 14:32

Class 8 Dressage - BD - Elementary - Elem 6 (2024) - Winter Qualifier Bronze Poppy Burgess 1916867 GFS Dizzy Rascal 1938034 127 14:40

Class 8 Dressage - BD - Elementary - Elem 6 (2024) - Winter Qualifier HC Sarah  Benyon 321451 Macallan 1941687 118 14:48

Class 8 Dressage - BD - Elementary - Elem 6 (2024) - Winter Qualifier Silver Susan Scott 1925703 Go Zippy 1950382 125 14:56

Class 8 Dressage - BD - Elementary - Elem 6 (2024) - Winter Qualifier Bronze Felicity Glenister 1038744 Invictus LE 1953049 128 15:04

Class Name Section Rider Name Rider Membership No. Horse Horse Membership No. Bridle No. Time
Class 9 Medium 6 (2024) - Winter Q Silver Helen Walker 1511013 Frontier 1532472 129 15:12

Class Name Section Rider Name Rider Membership No. Horse Horse Membership No. Bridle No.
Class 10a Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - AM 3 (2024) - Winter Qualifier Gold Charlotte  Rustige 1923102 Summerhouse Darsey 59117 130 15:20

Class 10a Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - AM 3 (2024) - Winter Qualifier Silver Jennifer Harkness 100560 Inouk 1730452 131 15:28

Class 10a Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - AM 3 (2024) - Winter Qualifier Silver Judith Hassan 1811341 Fast Operator 1832157 132 15:36

Class 10a Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - AM 3 (2024) - Winter Qualifier Gold Julie Peach 152196 How's Murphy 55350 133 15:44

Class Name Section Rider Name Rider Membership No. Horse Horse Membership No. Bridle No. Time
21 Pick Your Own - Advanced Medium 91 OR 98 Silver Jennifer Harkness 100560 Inouk 1730452 131 16:02

Class Name Section Rider Name Rider Membership No. Horse Horse Membership No. Bridle No. Time
11 Dressage - BD - Advanced - Adv 1 (2024) Gold Judith Hassan 1811341 Fast Operator 1832157 132 16:10

11 Dressage - BD - Advanced - Adv 1 (2024) Gold Olivia Commins 1711029 Scuderarri 1937283 134 16:17

Class Name Section Rider Name Rider Membership No. Horse Horse Membership No. Bridle No. Time
12 Dressage - BD - FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) - Winter Qualifier Gold Tracy Tomlinson 2666 Floristo 1833627 135 16:24

12 Dressage - BD - FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) - Winter Qualifier Silver Annabel Abell 345261 Sheepcote Lets Go 1431325 136 16:32

12 Dressage - BD - FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) - Winter Qualifier Silver Shona Davies 1915827 Bocelli 1730836 137 16:40

13 Dressage - BD - FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) - Winter Qualifier Bronze Claire Mackenzie 1512183 Garibaldi  1830004 138 16:48

Class Name Section Rider Name Rider Membership No. Horse Horse Membership No. Bridle No. Time
13 Dressage - BD - FEI - Intermediate - I (2022) - Winter Qualifier Gold Tracy Tomlinson 2666 Floristo 1833627 135 16:56

13 Dressage - BD - FEI - Intermediate - I (2022) - Winter Qualifier Silver Gemma Pinson 115550 Spitfire 52589 136 17:04
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